ROCA

Benjamins MB

Place Dossard Nom Prénom

1 546 Joiris Valentin

2 452 Peter Tim

3 449 Palm Romain

4 387 Serra Alexandre

5 572 Falmagne Max

6 39 Lombart Ludovic

7 154 Moreau Liam

8 488 Schandeler Mathieu

9 87 Masschaele Regis
10 89 Blackman Mattias
11 33 Mairy Simon
12 339 Swinnen Eliott
13 315 Deom Basile
14 506 Feye Pierre
15 53 Lecompte Tiago
16 385 Kama Georis
17 88 Voos Emile
18 187 Holderbeke Igor
19 764 Georges Félix
20 83 Bodart Victor
21 447 Francart Yanis
22 2570 Louette Cyrille
23 84 Labar Florent
24 314 Lamoline Charlie
25 90 Detaille Andréa
26 145 Panis Guillaume
27 38 Scalco Emile
28 9914 Tognoli Sélian
29 9900 Belanga Brad
30 336 Hannachi Gabriel
31 54 Frippiat Gauvain
32 386 Mechane Marin
33 251 Deleuze Mathéo
34 237 Defays Archibald
35 179 Morel Henri
36 9912 Hugot Louis
37 161 Klinkenberg Adrien
38 9901 Duchemin Benjamen
39 9922 Warrant Thibaut
40 451 Jaumotte Augustin
41 Moreau Owen
42 591 Dedecker Gautier
43 469 Romain Clovis
44 194 Pire Oscar
45 9908 Mardaga Christophe
46 442 Puits Hugo
47 453 Lambotte Ethan
48 647 Romedenne Antoine

http://roca.lbfa.be

Cross de Wellin

Année Club

2007 DAMP
2008 ARCH
2007 ARCH
2008 BBS
2007 ARCH
2007 OCAN
2007 DAMP
2007 DAMP
2007 ARCH
2007 ARCH
2007 DAMP
2008 CAF
2008 BBS
2008 ROCA
2007 SMAC
2007 ULA
2007 ARCH
2007 SMAC
2007 ROCA
2007 BBS
2007 ARCH
OCAN
2008 ARCH
2007 BBS
2007 OCAN
2007 OCAN
2008 CAF
2006
2009 ULA
2008 SMAC
2007 SMAC
2008 BBS
2007 CAF
2008 ULA
2007 ROCA
2008 ROCA
2007 CAF
2007 OCAN
2008 #N/A
2007 ARCH
2008 DAMP
2007 ARCH
2007 ARCH
2007 BBS
2009 #N/A
2007 BBS
2007 ARCH
2008 ARCH

550m

Temps

???

02:06
02:09
02:12

02:13
02:14
02:15
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ROCA
MP
Pupilles
Gargons
Place Dossard Nom Prénom
1 2560 Jordens Brice
2 2492 De Radigues Thibaut
3 2690 Feye Mathias
4 3027 Demanet Emilien
5 2574 Detaille Sacha
6 2543 Thomas Maxime
7 2569 Snoeck Eliott
8 2518 Vernimmen Thomas
9 9916 Noel Tom
10 2567 Eloy Robin
11 3291 Meloni Frangois
12 2455 Demanet Theodore
13 3012 Janton Ugo
14 2452 Maniquet Clément
15 3055 Hick Célestin
16 2477 Poncin Tyron
17 2554 Ledent Justin
18 2556 Serra Romain
19 2478 Monhonval Alexis
20 2517 Colson Thomas
21 2651 Didier Pierrot
22 Stof
23 2564 Voos Eliott
24 2541 De Tiege Yarno
25 2561 Ligot Augustin
26 2557 Serra Anthony
27 2575 Plomteux Leandre
28 2494 Lefebvre Tom
29 2562 Leclercq Marius
30 2475 Legendre Enzo
31 2558 Bodart Louis
32 2845 Godenir Nolan
33 3031 Bolsius Max
34 XXXX #N/A
35 3307 Charlier Romain
36 2917 Remacle Owen
37 2714 Falmagne Mathis
38 2474 Jaminon Aurelien
39 Charenne
40 2620 Lauwers Simon
41 9928 Silvestrini Diego
42 2546 Feller Shawn
43 3111 Nannan Léo
44 9919 Lambotte Loic
45 3150 Gillard Damien
46 2590 Leclercq Antoine
47 2914 Annet Matheo

http://roca.lbfa.be

Cross de Wellin

Année  Club
2006 ARCH
2005 OCAN
2005 ROCA
2005 SMAC
2005 OCAN
2005 ULA
2005 ARCH
2005 SMAC
2005 #N/A
2005 ARCH
2006 ULA
2006 SMAC
2006 ARCH
2005 SMAC
2006 ULA
2006 DAMP
2006 BBS
2005 BBS
2005 DAMP
2005 SMAC
2005 ULA

#N/A #N/A
2005 ARCH
2005 ULA
2005 ARCH
2006 BBS
2006 OCAN
2005 OCAN
2005 ARCH
2006 DAMP
2006 BBS
2006 BBS
2005 ULA

#N/A #N/A
2005 SMAC
2005 BBS
2005 BBS
2006 DAMP

#N/A #N/A
2005 ROCA
2006 #N/A
2005 DAMP
2006 BBS
2006 #N/A
2005 BBS
2005 HERV
2005 BBS

1100m

Temps
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ROCA

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

http://roca.lbfa.be

Cross de Wellin

3129 Hausman Emeric

2571 Plumer Renard Thibault

2841 Blaimont Thomas

2989 Van Damme Samuel

2854 Delvigne Luca

3313 Bret Arnaud®

2491 Trillet Gregoire

3154 Godfrine Selyan

2756 Holzem Thibaut

2677 Hannotte Quentin

2689 Morel De Westgauer Augus

3152 Godfrine Loric

2687 Levaux Tom

3034 Dieudonné Thibault

3072 Tognoli Julien

2846 Haibe Egon

9923 Warrant Robin

3153 Dedecker Romain
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

2005 ARCH
2006 ARCH
2006 CAF
2006 ARCH
2006 SMAC
2005 DAMP
2005 OCAN
2006 ARCH
2006 ULA
2006 CAF
2006 ROCA
2005 ARCH
2006 ROCA
2005 ROCA
2006 ROCA
2006 BBS
2006 #N/A
2005 ARCH

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
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ROCA Cross de Wellin 10/1/2015
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ROCA
MM
Minimes
Gargons
Place Dossard Nom Prénom
1 5500 Demanet Gregoire
2 5640 Labar Clément
3 6119 Germy Théo
4 5627 Bodart Arthur
5 5499 Pirson Sacha
6 5899 Maron Nicolas
7 5650 Demortier Robin
8 5632 Masschaele Arnaud
9 5636 Baudoin César
10 9927 Anciaux Mathias
11 5646 Regaert Simon
12 5825 Vanderstraete Gil
13 6255 Warzée Arthur
14 5902 Lavalleye Pierre-Yves
15 5966 Mazay Amélien
16 5530 Chapellier Robin
17 5828 Tenret Aymeric
18 5634 Abraham Jonas
19 5631 Pirot Noa
20 5535 Albert Florent
21 5994 Collette Justin
22 5522 Raty Bastien
23 5603 Pecheur Louis
24 5542 Melotte Gerben
25 5830 Cornet Delmelle Simon
26 5810 Holzem Sébastien
27 5647 Bourguet Nathan
28 9905 Laurent Gabin
29 5505 Chevalier Florent
30 5917 Navet Matheo
31 5760 Pire Arthur
32 5607 Pireaux Raphaél
33 5729 Navet Marius
34 5815 Thomas Ugo
35 5731 Muller Quentin
36 6111 Verrecas Lucas
37 5503 Brichard Lucas
38 5546 Boxho Maxime
39 5604 Body Jules
40 5628 Chauvaux Félicien
41 5909 Dubois Arnaud
42 5501 Goux Alexandre
43 5561 Frippiat Joseph
44 5950 Haufroid Lucas
45 5648 Trillet Louis
46 6204 Lecomte Antonin
47 5891 Fagnart Tom

http://roca.lbfa.be

Cross de Wellin

Année Club

2003 SMAC
2003 ARCH
2003 SMAC
2003 BBS
2004 SMAC
2003 CAF
2004 OCAN
2003 ARCH
2004 ARCH
2004 #N/A
2004 OCAN
2004 ARCH
2004 ARCH
2003 BBS
2004 BBS
2004 DAMP
2004 ARCH
2004 ARCH
2004 ARCH
2004 DAMP
2005 ARCH
2004 DAMP
2003 ULA
2004 CAF
2003 OCAN
2004 ULA
2004 OCAN
2004 #N/A
2004 SMAC
2004 DAMP
2003 BBS
2004 ULA
2003 DAMP
2004 DAMP
2004 DAMP
2003 CAF
2004 SMAC
2004 HERV
2004 ULA
2003 BBS
2004 SMAC
2003 SMAC
2003 SMAC
2003 ULA
2004 OCAN
2004 ULA
2003 ULA

1560m

Temps
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ROCA Cross de Wellin 10/1/2015

48 5630 Parisse Aurélien 2004 BBS
49 6017 Demoulin Baptiste 2004 SMAC

http://roca.lbfa.be Page 6 of 12



ROCA
MK
Cadets
Place Dossard Nom Prénom
1 1221 Compere Nicolas
2 1239 Tarnus Vivian®
3 1458 Kreemer Frangois
4 1309 Copine Nicolas
5 1752 Frys Hervé
6 1471 Verrecas Jordan
7 1472 Verrecas Dorian
8 1233 Chapellier Corentin
9 1311 Moulin Antonin
10 1400 Henry Robin
11 1511 Standaert Matias
12 1310 Godfrind Charles
13 1297 Denys August
14 1521 Van Kerm Otis
15 1476 Vis Gaspard
16 1242 Georges Bastien
17 1455 Defays Zephyr
18 1512 Fagnart Théo
19 1648 Jacquemin Julien
20 1240 Albert Antoine
21 1315 Schmit Tom

http://roca.lbfa.be

Cross de Wellin

Année Club

2001 SMAC
2001 DAMP
2001 ULA
2001 BBS
2001 ARCH
2001 CAF
2001 CAF
2002 DAMP
2002 BBS
2001 ROCA
2001 ULA
2002 BBS
2002 ULA
2001 ROCA
2002 OCAN
2002 DAMP
2002 ULA
2002 ULA
2001 BBS
2001 DAMP
2002 OCAN

Temps

2310

10/1/2015
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ROCA
ML
Scolaires
Gargons
Place Dossard Nom Prénom
1 3035 Thirion Francois
2 3075 Falmagne Christophe
3 3101 Henrotte Myrian
4 2911 Dulieu Barnabé
5 3141 Degeimbre Martin
6 3265 Jacquemin Antoine
7 2912 Charlier Arthur
8 3051 Woygnet Antoine
9 2982 Del Forno Samuel
10 2976 Arnould Mathias
11 3278 Pierlot Christopher
12 3087 Wauthelet Sacha
13 3266 George Mathias
14 3185 Muller Jonathan
15 3153 Seiller Robin
16 3055 Wieme Arthur
17 3152 Maufroid Gauthier
18 3147 Van Acker Erwin
19 2979 Coppe Nicolas
20 3074 Pire Victor
21 3140 Godfrind Maxime

http://roca.lbfa.be

Cross de Wellin

Année Club

2000 SMAC
1999 BBS
1999 DAMP
1999 SMAC
2000 ARCH
1999 BBS
2000 SMAC
2000 DAMP
2000 ARCH
1999 BBS
2000 CAF
2000 SMAC
1999 BBS
2000 DAMP
2000 SMAC
1999 ROCA
1999 SMAC
1999 CAF
2000 BBS
2000 BBS
2000 BBS
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ROCA
MJ
Juniors
Place Dossard Nom Prénom
1 671 Berton Sebastien
2 750 Pinon Thomas
3 634 Moulin Valentin

http://roca.lbfa.be

Cross de Wellin

Année  Club
1998 DAMP
1998 CAF
1998 BBS

Temps

6250

10/1/2015
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ROCA Cross de Wellin 10/1/2015

MS 8750
Seniors
Dossard Nom Prénom Année  Club Temps
Place
1 28997 Fortin Yohan 1988 BBS
2 2852 Marinx Bastien 1996 SMAC
3 3051 Dekeyser Jonathan 1981 DAMP
4 2987 Howet Florian 1993 ARCH
5 2624 Dieudonné Nicolas 1987 OCAN
6 2884 Demars Maxime 1988 BBS
7 2621 Bailly Jonathan 1985 ACCO
8 2708 Lonnoy Fabrice 1983 OCAN
9 VAL1124 Vandervorst Edwin 1987 ACKO
10 2657 Lamotte Quentin 1990 BBS
11 9925 Laurent Damien 1988 #N/A
12 2662 Branle Thierry 1984 BBS
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ROCA

MV

Masters

Dossard Nom Prénom

Place

O 00 NO UL B WN -

[ = S =
w N = O

14
15
16
17
18
19

http://roca.lbfa.be

6771 Hastir Fabrice

6245 Burtomboy Gregory
6453 Lamour Jean

6441 Liotino Frederic
6246 Moulin Alexandre
6271 Detaille Emmanuel
6753 Howet Vincent
9924 Wieme Philippe
6233 Liegeois Pascal
9938 Baijot Philippe
6129 Vanhoye Pascal
6857 Polet Alain

6128 Zimmer Dylan
9932 Masson Duede
9926 Hausman Damien
9903 Dubois Sébastien
6856 Rosillon Dominique
9939 Godemir Christian
6457 Jordant Benoit
6455 Lamette Pierre

Cross de Wellin

Année Club

1971 ARCH
1977 BBS
1967 ARCH
1980 ULA
1973 BBS
1968 OCAN
1964 ARCH
1967 #N/A
1972 DAMP
1966  #N/A
1964 SMAC
1963 OCAN
1979 SMAC
1957

1974 ARCH
1977 #N/A
1957 ARCH
1977  #N/A
1962 ARCH
1959 ARCH

Temps

6250

10/1/2015
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ROCA

M*
Cross

Court
Hommes

Dossard

Place
1 53051
2 10707
30632
4 52986
5 52655
6 10770
7 V6668

Nom Prénom

Dekeyser Jonathan
Houtart Cyril
Courtois Dimitri
Sepulchre Guillaume
Berthe Sebastien
Boulard Antoine
Hannachi Faouzi

8 9931 Coppe Mathieu
9 9937 Vandervorst Edwin

10 J0752
11 S3196
12 V6737
13 52661
14 V6561
15 V6541
16 V6253
17 v6157
18 V6175
19 S3094
20 V6527
21 V6158

Body Valentin
Georges Benoit
Charlier Alain
Wanlin Sebastien
Lesire Miguel
Degeimbre Michel
Laurent John
Albert Sylvain

De Radigues Denis
Haeghens Gilles
De Greef Pierre
Georges Sebastien

22 9909 MARDAGA Bertrand

23 V6738
24 V6154

Joiris Jeremy
Henry Robert

25 9934 De Nie Youri

26 V6262
27 V6314
28 V6473
29 V6244

Leclercqg Damien
Collette Laurent
Richard Benoit
Bodart Grégory

30 9910 Thirion Benoit

31 V6170
32 J0672

Demortier Fabrice
Rousselle Antoine

33 9911 Charlier Pierre Hugue

34 V6525
35 J0705
36 V6440
37 V6268
38 V6542
39 V6931

77 ?7??

http://roca.lbfa.be

Romedenne Pierre
Gerard Gregory
Thiry Jean - Francois
Ponlot Jean-Luc
Brohet Alain
Beaudot Marc

ANNET Fabrice, BBS

Cross de Wellin

Année Club

1981 DAMP
1998 CAF
1998 DAMP
1988 ARCH
1993 DAMP
1998 DAMP
1979 SMAC
ROCA
1987 ACKO
1998 BBS
1982 ROCA
1970 SMAC
1981 BBS
1979 OCAN
1962 ARCH
1976 ARCH
1974 DAMP
1965 OCAN
1987 ARCH
1972 ARCH
1976 DAMP
1978 #N/A
1975 DAMP
1957 DAMP
1989 ACKO
1971 ARCH
1971 ROCA
1972 OCAN
1975 BBS
1965 #N/A
1975 OCAN
1998 CAF
1978 #N/A
1976 ARCH
1997 CAF
1966 ULA
1968 OCAN
1963 ARCH
1959 ARCH

Temps
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